CSD’s SPRING 2017 EXAM PRACTICE SCHEDULE

REVISED April 10th, 2017 - NEW changes are highlighted in yellow.
All previous change are highlighted in -_

Please check this schedule carefully for your dancers’ practices!
N.B. If a dancer misses a practice, they will NOT be permitted to take their
exam, and will forfeit the exam and coaching fees.

RAD Ballet Exams — April 11", 12" and 13"
ISTD Jazz & Tap Exams — May 1%, 2" and 3"

Saturday, April 15"
10:00-11:30 IN-HOUSE EXAMINATION: Adv. Found: Lexie, Megan K Natasha/Linda/CPR B

Wednesday, April 19"

Saturday, April 22"

@)

4:30-6:30  Disney Rehearsal: Maddie, Kate, Ivy, Lauren, Shaneiza, Jaidan, Sophie, Sloan ~ Georgie

Sunday, April 23"

4:30-5:30 Grade 1 Tap: Serene, Maeve, Aislinn Elyse/Georgie C

Monday, April 24™

Wednesday, April 26"

4:00-5:00 Advanced 2 Jazz: Emily, Megan K, Megan D, Anastasia Denise C
6:00-7:15 Intermediate Jazz: Mikayla, Anna, Sophia M Denise C
Saturday, April 29™

4:30-6:00  Disney Rehearsal: Maddie, Kate, Ivy, Lauren, Shaneiza, Jaidan, Sophie, Sloan ~ Christine C




Sunday, April 30"

9:00-9:30 Grade 6 Tap: Megan Caitlin C
9:30-10:30 Grade 2 Tap:Brooke, Taylor Caitlin C
10:30-11:15 Grade 3 Tap: Jaidan, Mina Caitlin C
11:15-12:00 Grade 5 Tap: Abby, Madison Caitlin C

Monday, May 1%, Tuesday, May 2", Wednesday, May 3"
Imperial Society of Teachers of Dancing (ISTD) Jazz & Tap Examinations at CSD C
Note: dates have been confirmed — we are now waiting on exam timetable confirmation!



